After the Mad Dash.... Join in the fun at

RiverFest

Hosted by the Marshall Lion's Club.



Music ~ Food ~ Fun

Car Show

• Cardboard Boat Races (boat building classes @ 10 a.m.)

- Bean Bag Tournament
- Silent Auction
- Petting Zoo
- Bouncy Houses
- Steak & Lobster Dinner (advance tickets required)
- Euchre Tournament
- Craft Fair
- Music by High Energy DJ

More information about RiverFest at: http://www.sightfirst.com/upcoming-events/ Marshall Scholarship Foundation c/o F & M State Bank P.O. Box 660 Marshall, WI 53559 MARSHALL SCHOLARSHIP FOUNDATION





Kids' Fun Run 5 k Run/Walk 21.5 k Bike Ride + Family Bike Ride

Saturday Aug. 10th 9:00 a.m. start

(Fun Run starts at 8:30 a.m.)

Same day registration begins @ 7:30 a.m.

Fireman's Park ~ Marshall

In conjunction with Marshall Lions



Registration Information

Register on-line at: <u>www.active.com</u> keyword 'Marshall Mad Dash' Note: there is an additional fee of \$3.95 added by Active.com

Complete this form and mail to: MSF-Mad Dash-c/o F & M State Bank P.O.Box 660-Marshall, WI 53559

Please complete a separate form for each participant.

The Marshall Scholarship Foundation Dollars for Scholars, Inc. exists to establish and perpetuate funds that promote post-secondary educational opportunities for graduates of Marshall High School.

If you are not able to participate in the Marshall Mad Dash but would like to support the Marshall Scholarship Foundation Dollars for Scholars, we'd welcome your contribution to:

Marshall Scholarship Foundation Dollars for Scholars, Inc. c/o F & M State Bank P.O. Box 660 Marshall, WI 53559

Name		
Address_		
City		
State	Zip	
Phone	-	

_____I would like to volunteer
_____I would like to discuss other ways to
support this cause, please call me

Win prizes!

Stay after the race for a chance to have your name drawn to win prizes. Must be present to win. No awards will be given for placement finishes.

	□large □X □large □X □med □la	A _€ CL□2XL CL□2XL arge□XL	
shirt size: check one dult: (traditional fit)	□large □X □large □X □med □la	ïL □2XL ïL □2XL arge □XL	ge on day of event
shirt size: check one dult: (traditional fit)	□large □X □large □X □med □la	ïL □2XL ïL □2XL arge □XL	on day of event
dult: (traditional fit) \Box small \Box med /omen's fitted: \Box small \Box med buth:(run small-order up) \Box small	□large □X □med □la	ïL □2XL arge □XL	
/omen's fitted: □small □med outh:(run small-order up) □small	□large □X □med □la	ïL □2XL arge □XL	
outh:(run small-order up) 🛛 small 🛛	□med □la	arge 🗆 XL	
		-	
	e a shirt in you	ur sizol	
rder by Monday, August 6th to guarante		11 51ZC;	
/hich run/walk are you entering	g?		
kids' fun run (free) OR	fun run + y	outh t-shirt \$1	10
5K Run/Walk \$30 pre-regist	tration (\$35	after Tuesday, Au	gust 6th)
8k or less family bike ride (\$	30 after Tueso	day, August 6th)	
21.5K bike ride \$30 pre-regi iders should be at least 12 years of age. Any ride			
Sitting out. \$30 registration	fee		
			a t-shirt. Registration fee: \$ Scholarship Foundation: \$
Yould you like to make an additiona	al donation t	o the Marshall S	Total: \$
aturday August 10, 2019. In consideration of my p aturday August 10, 2019 in Marshall, WI, I hereby re larshall, the Town of Medina, its officers, employee hatever source, legal entanglements, imprisonme ersons from any liability or responsibility for my pl articipants. I am aware of the risks of participation ones and fatigue. I hereby state that I am in suffici rogram is strictly voluntary and I freely choose to p ledical coverage for me, I verify that I will be respo nderstand and agree to allow photo, video or film	articipation in the elease the Marsha s and agents from nt, death, or the la nysical condition, i , which include, b ent physical cond participate. I unden nsible for any med likeness of them c for public viewing	Marshall 8k family bik Il Scholarship Foundat nany and all liability fo oss of money, which m for the condition or sel out are not limited to, tl ition to accept a rigoro crstand that the Marsh dical costs I incur as a r or their children to be u g. If you would prefer N	ndation Dollars for Scholars, Inc. Marshall Mad Dash in Marshall, WI on ke ride, Marshall Mad Dash 21.5k ride, 5k run/walk, kids fun run, on tion Dollars for Scholars, Inc., the Marshall Lions Club, the Village of or damage to or loss of personal property, sickness or injury from night occur while participating in this event. Specifically, I release said election of course route and for the presence or actions of any other the possibility of sprained and strained muscles or ligaments, broken ous level of physical activity. I understand that participation in this nall Scholarship Foundation Dollars for Scholars, Inc. does not provide result of my participation. By registering for this event, participants used for legitimate purpose by the event holders, sponsors and NOT to have any of the photographs taken of you or your child used fo it at the registration table.
	•		(signature)(dat

Race Numbers/T-Shirts/Bags can be picked up Friday August 9th 4:30-7pm in the Community Room of Farmers & Merchants Bank - Marshall